May 22 2024 (19:28) India Rail Info 1

Kathgodam - Mumbai Central Special Fare SF Summer Special/09076 - SF - WR
KGM/Kathgodam to MMCT/Mumbai Central
27h 25m - 1559 km - 21 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KGM |Kathgodam 17:30 1 |1 0 18 [510 [NER
2 HDW |Haldwani 17:50 17:52 2m |0 |1 6 29 |433 [NER
3 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 18:25 18:33 8m |2 |1 22 31 |257 |NER
4 |KHH |Kichha 19:07 19:09 2m (1 |1 40 |57 |202 |NER
5 |BHI |Baheri 19:25 19:30 5m |1 |1 55 |80 (195 |NER
6 IZN Izzatnagar 20:03 20:08 5m (1 |1 99 |21 [173 |[NER
7 |BC Bareilly City 20:21 20:23 2m (0 |1 104 |7 168 |NER
8 [BRY |Bareilly Junction NER 20:42 20:47 5m |1 |1 106 [68 |170 |NER
9 |[(BEM |Budaun 21:26 21:31 5m |1 |1 151 |60 |174 |NER
10 [KS) Kasganj Junction 22:30 22:40 10m (1 |1 210 (56 (172 [NER
11 [HTC [|Hathras City 23:48 23:50 2m |1 |1 273 (31 (178 [NER
12 |MT] Mathura Junction 01:10 01:15 5m |7 |2 315 |18 |177 |[NCR
13 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 03:08 03:10 2m |0 |2 348 |85 [174 |WCR
14 |HAN [Hindaun City 04:03 04:05 2m |0 |2 |423 |76 |228 [WCR
15 |GGC |[Gangapur City 04:40 04:45 5m |0 (2 |[467 |90 |[269 |WCR
16 |KOTA [Kota Junction 06:40 06:45 5m (2 (2 |639 |68 |253 |WCR
17 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 10:30 10:40 10m (0 |2 906 |62 (494 [WR
18 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 14:40 14:45 5m |0 |2 1166 |62 |36 |WR
19 (ST Surat 16:50 16:53 3m |2 |2 1296 |73 |59 |WR
20 |(BL Valsad 17:50 17:52 2m 2 1365 (98 |14 |WR
21 |VAPI |Vapi 18:08 18:10 2m (0 |2 [1391 |70 (27 |[WR
22 |BVI Borivali 20:08 20:10 2m (8 (2 [1530 {39 (18 |WR
23 |MMCT |Mumbai Central 20:55 0 |2 ]1559 |- 7 |WR

May 22 2024 (19:28) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



